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K
7

SZ    10/85
7,5    2500

útárok

áro
k

árok

árok

áro
k

árok

Tüzép telep
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12,0

KÖu

KÖu

18

0503/1

67
03

/1
0

6703/11

0504/6

6703/12

6703/14

6703/13

6703/15

6703/16

O
jtozi fasor

út

út

útút

K
4,5­7,5     15000

4,5­10,5     15000
K

8
SZ            3/90

SZ           10/85
6
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5,0
12,0

5,0
5,0

12,0

500,00

500,00 300,00

8645 sz. út Harka

KÖu

7,5    700
Lke

7,5    700
Lke

13
SZ   30/60

13
SZ   30/60

b

árok

a

gyep

út

út

4,5­10,5     15000
K

8
SZ            3/90

20



50,0

5,0
12,0

5,0

50,0

VA

VA
VA

KÖu GY Zkp

Zkp

7,5    700

Ev

SZ   30/60

M

K
KÖu

20
6

204

203

203.5

204.5

207

212
213

214

208

209

211

210.5

c

NN

21



10,0

4,5­10,5     15000
K

8
SZ            3/90

22



4,5­10,5     15000
K

8
SZ            3/90

23



4,5­10,5     15000
K

8
SZ            3/90

24



32
0

160

4,5­10,5     15000
K

8
SZ            3/90

25



500,00

300,00

26



27



500,00

4,5­10,5     15000
K

8
SZ            3/90

28



30
0,

00

29


